$529,950 - 19010 23rd Avenue Ct E, Tacoma

MLS® #2359964

$529,950

3 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,589 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

Spanaway, Tacoma, WA

Beautiful three-story home with a smart,
spacious design! The main level features an
open-concept great room, while the second
floor offers comfortable bedrooms and a
laundry area. A huge third-floor bonus room is
ideal for entertainment or relaxation. The
kitchen shines with an eating bar, ample dining
space, and a gas fireplace, plus access to a
covered deck. The primary suite includes
French doors, a soaking tub, double sinks, and
a shower. Best of all, this home backs to a

peaceful greenbelt!

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2359964
$529,950
$530,000
$205

3

3

2

2

2,589

0.09

2007
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold

1



Community Information

Address 19010 23rd Avenue Ct E
Area 99 - Spanaway
Subdivision Spanaway

City Tacoma

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98445

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, Walk-In Closet(s), Walk-In Pantry, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 52

Cumulative Days on Market 52

Days on Website 151
HOA Fees $320
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



